Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.37
2:13.63
2:15.40
2:15.97
2:17.06
2:17.09
2:17.54
2:18.14
2:18.21
2:18.35
2:20.06
2:22.41
2:25.36
2:29.43
2:34.42
2:39.43
2:57.61
3:04.25
3:06.63

3:19.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:18.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
562
540
533
521
520
515
509
508
506
488
464
437
402
364
331
239
214
206
169

WA Pts
437
506
508

Round

m I I M

T

I I I I I IT I T

Round
F
F
H

Date

30/03/14
15/02/15
28/02/15
29/11/14
05/11/14
01/11/14
12/10/15
03/10/15
24/10/15
19/03/16
15/10/13
24/03/13
16/10/16
01/04/12
29/09/12
01/12/11
13/03/11
02/12/10
07/11/10
25/09/10

Date
16/10/16
19/03/16
24/10/15

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Essex Senior Junior Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Teamipswich Open Meet

Chelmsford Club Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Champ

Braintree & Bocking 200

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Meet
Chelmsford Club Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Enfield
Basildon
Chelmsford
Ipswich
Chelmsford
Leeds
Basildon
Ipswich
Chelmsford
Basildon
Chelmsford
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Venue
Chelmsford
Ipswich

Basildon
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2:17.54
2:18.14
2:15.40
2:13.63
2:15.97
2:17.06
2:17.09
2:13.37
2:20.06
2:22.41
2:34.42
2:29.43
2:39.43
2:57.61
3:04.25
3:06.63
3:19.17
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12/10/15
03/10/15
28/02/15
15/02/15
29/11/14
05/11/14
01/11/14
30/03/14
15/10/13
24/03/13
29/09/12
01/04/12
01/12/11
13/03/11
02/12/10
07/11/10
25/09/10

Chelmsford Club Championships

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Champ

Braintree & Bocking 200

Bishops Stortford Autumn
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