Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.37	565	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:13.63	562	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:15.40	540	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Chelmsford	3
2:15.97	533	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:17.06	521		05/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:17.09	520	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	Chelmsford	3
2:17.54	515	F	12/10/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:18.14	509	Н	03/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds		2
2:18.21	508	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:18.35	506	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Chelmsford	3
2:20.06	488		15/10/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:22.41	464	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:25.36	437	F	16/10/16	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:29.43	402	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:34.42	364	Н	29/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
2:39.43	331	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
2:57.61	239	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
3:04.25	214	Н	02/12/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
3:06.63	206	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
3:19.17	169	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.36	437	F	16/10/16	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:18.35	506	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Chelmsford	3
2:18.21 Copyright 202	508 24	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:17.54	515	F	12/10/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:18.14	509	Н	03/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds		2
2:15.40	540	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Chelmsford	3
2:13.63	562	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:15.97	533	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:17.06	521		05/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:17.09	520	F	01/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	Chelmsford	3
2:13.37	565	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:20.06	488		15/10/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:22.41	464	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:34.42	364	Н	29/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
2:29.43	402	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:39.43	331	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
2:57.61	239	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Chelmsford	2
3:04.25	214	Н	02/12/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
3:06.63	206	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
3:19.17	169	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS